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Women / 6 / 10 sr
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriella Skrivanek257
Nj Paramount Gymnast

8.350 7.250 7.9508.050 31.600
1 1T 3 1 1 

1 

Kayley O'Connor335
Nj Paramount Gymnast

7.900 7.250 7.9008.225 31.275
6 1T 1 2 2 

2 

Danielle Gaskell219
Monmouth Gymnastics

7.850 7.150 7.6257.950 30.575
7T 4 4 4 3 

3 

Alyssa Palestini129
Elite Gymnastics

8.025 6.850 7.1508.100 30.125
2 6 2 13 4 

4 

Quinn Aromando429
Nj Rock Gymnastics

7.750 7.250 7.3507.150 29.500
10T 1T 13 8 5 

5 

Stephanie Karoul475
Precision

8.000 6.950 7.6506.700 29.300
3T 5 17 3 6 

6 

Veda Viswanath484
Nj Paramount Gymnast

8.000 6.450 7.4007.350 29.200
3T 7T 11 6T 7 

7 

Serena Coppola457
Nj Pinelands Gymnast

7.500 6.150 7.2507.650 28.550
13 10 9 10T 8 

8 

Megan Arslanian391
Nj Shrewsbury Gymnas

7.350 5.800 7.3257.450 27.925
16 12 10 9 9 

9 

Samantha Zahradnick446
Nj Pinelands Gymnast

8.000 4.750 7.4007.700 27.850
3T 17 6T 6T 10 

10 

Gianna Malecki265
Nj Surgents West

7.450 6.300 6.3507.700 27.800
14 9 6T 20 11 

11 

Deniz Russo225
Nj Surgents West

7.050 5.750 7.2507.700 27.750
18 13 6T 10T 12 

12 

Alexandra Mccoy117
Nj Diamond

7.850 6.450 6.9006.350 27.550
7T 7T 20 16 13 

13 

Arianna Schultz148
DC Gym

7.700 4.550 7.0007.750 27.000
12 19 5 15 14 

14 

Christiana Cangialosi207
PREMIER

7.400 4.600 7.5007.250 26.750
15 18 12 5 15 

15 

Isabella Bille285
Nj Tumble Techs

7.800 5.000 7.2506.400 26.450
9 15 19 10T 16T

16T

Lainey Mcginn351
Nj Shrewsbury Gymnas

6.800 5.950 6.7256.975 26.450
19 11 15 17 16T

16T

Reese Carberry432
Indigo Gym

7.250 5.300 7.0506.600 26.200
17 14 18 14 18 

18 

Sophia Spinner473
Nj Dga

7.750 4.800 6.4506.750 25.750
10T 16 16 18 19 

19 

Grace Gravenstine271
TNT

6.350 4.500 6.4007.100 24.350
20 20 14 19 20 

20 
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